
BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

JV BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

2025 
 

 

    DATE     TEAM        PLACE      TIME 

 

Mon., March 31 Union Local   Union Local       5:00 PM 

Wed., April 2  Union Local   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Fri., April 4  St. Clairsville   St. Clairsville       5:00 PM 

Sat., April 5  Fort Frye V/JV DH  Fort Frye       After Varsity 

Mon., April 7  St. Clairsville   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Tues., April 8  Indian Creek   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Wed., April 9  Steubenville   Steubenville       5:00 PM 

Mon., April 14 Cambridge   Cambridge       5:00 PM   

Tues., April 15 Steubenville   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Wed., April 16 Cambridge   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Fri., April 18  Martins Ferry   Martins Ferry       5:00 PM 

Sat., April 19  Garaway V/JV DH  Barnesville       After Varsity 

Wed., April 23 Martins Ferry   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Fri., April 25  John Marshall   John Marshall       5:00 PM 

Tues., April 29 Bridgeport   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Fri., May 2  Wheeling Park   Wheeling        5:00 PM 

Sat., May 3  Fort Frye V/JV DH  Barnesville       After Varsity 

Tues., May 6  Monroe Central V/JV DH Barnesville       After Varsity 

Fri., May 9  John Marshall   Barnesville       5:00 PM 

Sat., May 10  Indian Creek (DH)  Indian Creek     11:00 AM 

Thurs., May 15 Monroe Central  Monroe Central       5:00 PM 

Sat., May 17  St. Clairsville JV Tourney St. Clairsville       TBA 

 


